IKnutstorp Juni

01 Thursday

Green 1440-1500
Practice started at 14:38:55

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/13/2013 14:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(908) Jacob Holm
1 1:50.017 +15.469 14:43:34.323
2 1:44.785 +10.237 14:45:19.108
3 1:43.853 +9.305 14:47:02.961
4 1:41.046 +6.498 14:48:44.007
5 1:43.749 +9.201 14:50:27.756
6 1:42.266 +7.718 14:52:10.022
7 1:40.231 +5.683 14:53:50.253
8 1:34.548 14:55:24.801
9 1:36.794 +2.246 14:57:01.595
10 1:37.160 +2.612 14:58:38.755
(8) Morten Konge
1 1:46.522 +9.949 14:43:32.606
2 1:45.233 +8.660 14:45:17.839
3 1:47.032 +10.459 14:47:04.871
4 1:42.412 +5.839 14:48:47.283
5 1:40.188 +3.615 14:50:27.471
6 1:41.134 +4.561 14:52:08.605
7 1:39.276 +2.703 14:53:47.881
8 1:36.573 14:55:24.454
9 1:43.237 +6.664 14:57:07.691
10 1:37.067 +0.494 14:58:44.758
(7) Allan Vesth
1 1:46.274 +9.318 14:43:31.700
2 1:47.705 +10.749 14:45:19.405
3 1:45.947 +8.991 14:47:05.352
4 1:40.993 +4.037 14:48:46.345
5 1:40.371 +3.415 14:50:26.716
6 1:41.302 +4.346 14:52:08.018
7 1:43.660 +6.704 14:53:51.678
8 1:38.458 +1.502 14:55:30.136
9 1:36.956 14:57:07.092
10 1:37.037 +0.081 14:58:44.129
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 1:45.458 +8.319 14:43:34.721
2 1:47.268 +10.129 14:45:21.989
3 1:45.969 +8.830 14:47:07.958
4 1:43.058 +5.919 14:48:51.016
5 1:40.637 +3.498 14:50:31.653
6 1:40.154 +3.015 14:52:11.807
7 1:41.375 +4.236 14:53:53.182
8 1:41.076 +3.937 14:55:34.258
9 1:37.139 14:57:11.397
10 1:38.177 +1.038 14:58:49.574
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